
AERA Rider History for Wayne Hegarty (123380)

Endurance Rides Other Rides
Division Km Rides Type Km Rides

HW 2262.0 21 Intermediate 200.0 5
OP 881.0 9

Totals 3143.0 30 Totals 200.0 5

Horse Details
State Ride Date Affiliated

State
Div. Horse Place Distance Time Km. Points

NSWERA Bago Bush Ride 16-07-2016 QERA TR Saphire - 40.0km Intermediate
Ride

5:04:00 40.0 -

NSWERA Zone One Championships 28-09-2014 TR Jazz - 40.0km Intermediate
Ride

5:20:00 40.0 -

NSWERA Cobark Endurance Ride 10-08-2014 TR Jazz - 40.0km Intermediate
Ride

5:52:00 40.0 -

NSWERA Watagan Mountains Trainer 24-04-2005 TR Zoey - 40.0km Intermediate
Ride

4:23:00 40.0 -

VERA Tom Quilty Gold Cup 07-06-1996 HW Melody's Flight - 160.0km Tom Quilty - - -
NSWERA Cambewarra Classic 01-05-1996 HW Sherban Larkin - 80.0km Endurance

Ride
- - -

NSWERA Kendall Easter Day 1 01-04-1996 HW Melody's Flight 3 80.0km Endurance
Ride

9:03:00 80.0 3.50

NSWERA Kundabung 01-03-1996 HW Melody's Flight - 80.0km Endurance
Ride

- - -

NSWERA Bendemeer 01-05-1995 HW Melody's Flight - 80.0km Endurance
Ride

- - -

NSWERA Ian Thompson Memorial 01-05-1995 HW Melody's Flight 8 81.0km Endurance
Ride

7:55:00 81.0 1.00

NSWERA Shahzada Memorial 22-08-1994 HW Melody's Flight - 400.0km Marathon - - -
NSWERA Q60 (Colo) Elevator 17-07-1994 TR Melody's Flight - 40.0km Intermediate

Ride
3:21:00 40.0 -

NSWERA St Albans 01-06-1994 HW Melody's Flight - 80.0km Endurance
Ride

- - -

QERA Denman Dawn 01-06-1994 HW Melody's Flight 6 80.0km Endurance
Ride

6:12:00 80.0 2.00



State Ride Date Affiliated
State

Div. Horse Place Distance Time Km. Points

NSWERA Bunnan Challenge Elevator 01-05-1994 HW Melody's Flight - 120.0km Elevator
Endurance Ride

8:54:00 120.0 1.00

NSWERA Pokolbin Twilight 01-10-1993 HW Melody's Flight 4 80.0km Endurance
Ride

8:09:00 80.0 -

NSWERA Denman Dawn 01-06-1993 HW Melody's Flight - 90.0km Endurance
Ride

- - -

NSWERA Shahzada Memorial 24-08-1992 HW Melody's Flight - 400.0km Marathon - - -
NSWERA Shoalhaven River Run 01-08-1992 HW Melody's Flight - 100.0km Endurance

Ride
- - -

NSWERA Forster-Tuncurry 01-07-1992 HW Melody's Flight 1 80.0km Endurance
Ride

5:02:00 80.0 -

NSWERA Kendall 01-06-1992 HW Melody's Flight 3 80.0km Endurance
Ride

7:37:00 80.0 -

NSWERA Cedar Creek 01-05-1992 HW Melody's Flight - 80.0km Endurance
Ride

- - -

NSWERA NSWERA State Championship 01-04-1992 HW Hideaway Tramp 3 160.0km Endurance
Ride

19:00:02 160.0 -

NSWERA Kundabung 01-03-1992 HW Hideaway Tramp 3 80.0km Endurance
Ride

6:39:00 80.0 -

NSWERA Pokolbin 01-11-1991 HW Melody's Flight 1 80.0km Endurance
Ride

6:26:00 80.0 -

NSWERA Wandandian 01-11-1991 HW Melody's Flight 80.0km Endurance
Ride

- - -

NSWERA NSW State Championship 01-10-1991 HW Melody's Flight - 160.0km Endurance
Ride

- - -

NSWERA Forster-Tuncurry 01-09-1991 HW Melody's Flight 2 80.0km Endurance
Ride

5:16:00 80.0 -

NSWERA Shahzada Memorial 01-08-1991 HW Hideaway Tramp - 400.0km Marathon - - -
NSWERA Yengo 01-07-1991 HW Hideaway Tramp 4 80.0km Endurance

Ride
6:24:00 80.0 -

NSWERA Tom Quilty Gold Cup 07-06-1991 HW Hideaway Tramp 24 160.0km Tom Quilty 20:45:00 160.0 9.50
NSWERA Tom Quilty Gold Cup 07-06-1991 HW Melody's Flight - 160.0km Tom Quilty - - -
NSWERA Denman Twilight 01-06-1991 HW Melody's Flight 3 100.0km Endurance

Ride
7:36:00 100.0 -

NSWERA Waratah 01-06-1991 HW Melody's Flight 4 100.0km Endurance
Ride

7:33:00 100.0 -

NSWERA Cedar Creek 01-05-1991 HW Melody's Flight 1 80.0km Endurance
Ride

5:30:00 80.0 -



State Ride Date Affiliated
State

Div. Horse Place Distance Time Km. Points

NSWERA Bullio 01-04-1991 HW Melody's Flight 2 80.0km Endurance
Ride

5:47:00 80.0 -

NSWERA Watagan Mountains 01-04-1991 HW Melody's Flight - 120.0km Endurance
Ride

- - -

NSWERA Kundabung 01-03-1991 HW Melody's Flight 3 80.0km Endurance
Ride

5:49:00 80.0 -

NSWERA Man From Snowy River 01-01-1991 HW Melody's Flight 5 101.0km Endurance
Ride

9:10:00 101.0 -

NSWERA Taralga Australia Day 01-01-1991 HW Melody's Flight 8 80.0km Endurance
Ride

7:14:00 80.0 -

NSWERA Mt Macquarie 01-11-1990 HW Melody's Flight - 100.0km Endurance
Ride

- - -

NSWERA Pokolbin 01-10-1990 OP Melody's Flight 12 80.0km Endurance
Ride

5:42:00 80.0 -

NSWERA Shahzada Memorial 20-08-1990 HW Frederick The
Great

- 400.0km Marathon - - -

NSWERA Yengo 01-07-1990 OP Frederick The
Great

39 80.0km Endurance
Ride

6:53:00 80.0 -

VERA Tom Quilty Gold Cup 08-06-1990 HW Melody's Flight - 160.0km Tom Quilty - - -
NSWERA Denman Twilight 01-06-1990 OP Hideaway Tramp - 100.0km Endurance

Ride
- - -

NSWERA Cedar Creek 01-05-1990 OP Melody's Flight 67 80.0km Endurance
Ride

6:17:00 80.0 -

NSWERA NSW State Championship 01-04-1990 OP Melody's Flight 8 160.0km Endurance
Ride

17:00:08 160.0 9.50

NSWERA Sofala Gold 01-03-1990 OP Miss Mouse 17 80.0km Endurance
Ride

6:53:00 80.0 -

NSWERA The Man From Snowy River 01-01-1990 OP Hideaway Tramp 17 101.0km Endurance
Ride

8:22:00 101.0 3.00

NSWERA Kevin Miners Memorial 10-12-1989 OP Deepbank
Brigadoon

15 120.0km Endurance
Ride

11:38:00 120.0 5.00

NSWERA Pokolbin 14-10-1989 OP Hideaway Tramp 26 80.0km Endurance
Ride

7:40:00 80.0 1.00

NSWERA Shahzada Memorial 21-08-1989 HW Jamal Pure Gold 7 400.0km Marathon 48:17:00 400.0 33.50
NSWERA Ian Thompson Memorial 07-08-1989 HW Jamal Pure Gold - 100.0km Endurance

Ride
- - -

NSWERA Mudgee 23-04-1989 MW Pasadena Viking - 90.0km Endurance
Ride

- - -



State Ride Date Affiliated
State

Div. Horse Place Distance Time Km. Points

NSWERA Shahzada Memorial 22-08-1988 HW Pasadena Viking - 400.0km Marathon - - -
NSWERA Denman 01-06-1988 HW Buckskin - 100.0km Endurance

Ride
- - -

NSWERA Central Coast 01-06-1980 OP Buckskin 17 100.0km Endurance
Ride

8:10:00 100.0 2.00
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